
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

5 

77 

7 

89 

222 

1 

72 

97 

169 

99 

169 

69 

11 

Name 

JAN MOHR 

MARTIN CHOY 

KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 

BARDA GAL 

SHAI LEV 

DIMITAR MITOV 

KOSTADINOV IVAN 

PENCHEV TSVETELIN 

HRISTOV HRISTIAN 

RUMEN VERIMEZOV 

ERCELIC YUNUS 

SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 

PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Fedaration 

AMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

IMSF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

Laps 

6 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

8 

6 

7 

5 

6 

10 

7 

Best Tm 

1:17.520 

1:18.908 

1:19.215 

1:19.924 

1:21.051 

1:21.308 

1:21.366 

1:22.309 

1:22.554 

1:24.919 

1:25.661 

1:26.992 

1:28.461 

Gap 

1.388 

0.307 

0.709 

1.127 

0.257 

0.058 

0.943 

0.245 

2.365 

0.742 

1.331 

1.469 

Diff 

1.388 

1.695 

2.404 

3.531 

3.788 

3.846 

4.789 

5.034 

7.399 

8.141 

9.472 

10.941 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/10/2025 11:27:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

SBK 

FREE PRACTICE 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:10:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

10/10/2025 11:10 


